PV weidinger

ESD safety shoes S1P, PUMA SAFETY, CHARGE LOW, black

The models in the MOTION CL line are the perfect combination of cushioning, energy
return and stability with the athletic design of PUMA SAFETY. Intelligent new features,
such as the unique POWER PLATE torsion control element integrated into the sole,
optimize the rebound effect of IMPULSE.FOAM® and take comfort to a new level.

« FUSE.TEC®, 100% vegan, IMPULSE.FOAM, FUSE.TEC, IMPULSE.FOAM®

« FAP®lite penetration protection

« Insole: evercushion® CUSTOM FIT

- BreathActive functional lining

« Outsole: MOTION CLOUD rubber sole, IMPULSE.FOAM

« Upper: SAFETY KNIT, textile fabric, SAFETY KNIT®

item number WL82010

manufacturer PUMA

manufacturer item number 644550294000045

GPSR manufacturer information Puma Europe GmbH
PUMA Way 1

DE-91074 Herzogenaurach
https://eu.puma.com

order unit 1 pair
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content unit
colour

Colour

shoe execution
safety class
shoe width
shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL82001
WL82002
WL82003
WL82004
WL82005
WL82006
WL82007
WL82008
WL82009
WL82010
WL82011
WL82012

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

1 pair
black
black
low shoe

S1P

PV weidinger

W10 (standard width)

45

yes

2/2

shoe width

W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
W10 (standard width)
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